-0,80

+
ESIK
2

i|A: 7.7 m?
ORTER 12

KOOK
4

A10.4m?  |[KULMIK
KORTER 12

k\ORTER 12

SOOGITUBA TREPE
5

SRSACA I 2
| e i

ELUTUBA
6

A:19.0 m?
KORTER 12

TERRASS
A: 47.6 m?

.605

1,885

PESU |:|
9

N

MAGAMISTUBA

A: 13.1 m?
ORTER 12

120

A:7.1m?
KORTER 12 |:|

A: 6.6 m?

[
%] KORTER 12

PESUM.

HALL
8

o
!
+2,24 C’j

MAGAMISTUBA GA“:IQSTU BA
12 . 2
A:9.0 m
A:9.0 m?

KORTER 12 KORTER 1c2,

@

©

™)

2,445 1120 2,445
- 1R

2

N

RODU 0

A:3.9m? IS

7/2 KORTER 12

KUUR

ESIK

WC

KOOK
SOOGITUBA
ELUTUBA
TREPP

HALL

PESU

SAUN
MAGAMISTUBA
MAGAMISTUBA
MAGAMISTUBA
PANIPAIK

o N o Ul AW N =

4 L4 . o
AW N = O

2.8
7.7
1.5
104
5.0
19.0
2.2
6.6
7.1
2.1
13.1
9.0
9.0
2.6

98.1 m?

7

Joonis:

KORTER 7/2-12

Mo6t:

Nr:

Keskuse tee 7 ridaelamud

Teon  A21-002

Staadium: EP

KAUSS

Aadress:

Keskuse tee 7, Vahi alevik, Tartu vald, Tartu maakond

Viljaanne: v01

kev:  20/07/2021

arhitektuur -

Arte House OU

Vastutav spetsialist:

Eva Némm-Vaga

Arhitekt:

Kaur Talpsep, Eva N6mm-Vaga, Urmo Mets, Teele Kapsta, Sten Vendik
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